
Becker	
  ACT	
  Scores	
  Up,	
  While	
  State	
  Scores	
  Go	
  Down	
  
August	
  26,	
  2015	
  
	
  
Data	
  released	
  by	
  ACT	
  today	
  shows	
  that	
  Becker	
  students	
  increased	
  their	
  ACT	
  scores	
  
from	
  2014	
  to	
  2015	
  in	
  all	
  areas	
  tested:	
  English,	
  Math,	
  Reading,	
  and	
  Science.	
  	
  Becker	
  
School	
  Superintendent	
  Dr.	
  Steve	
  Malone	
  stated,	
  “We	
  are	
  proud	
  of	
  the	
  entire	
  Becker	
  
School	
  District	
  for	
  increasing	
  our	
  ACT	
  scores.	
  	
  I	
  applaud	
  the	
  excellent	
  work	
  of	
  our	
  
teachers,	
  administrators,	
  and	
  support	
  staff	
  for	
  increasing	
  academic	
  rigor	
  so	
  that	
  our	
  
students	
  will	
  be	
  successful	
  after	
  graduating	
  from	
  high	
  school.”	
  	
  The	
  data	
  compares	
  
students	
  who	
  graduated	
  in	
  2014	
  to	
  students	
  who	
  graduated	
  in	
  2015.	
  	
  	
  
	
  

	
  	
   English	
   Mathematics	
   Reading	
   Science	
   Composite	
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2014	
   21.4	
   22.1	
   22.6	
   23	
   22.6	
   23.1	
   22.7	
   22.9	
   22.5	
   22.9	
  
2015	
   22.4	
   21.8	
   23.7	
   22.8	
   23.4	
   23	
   23.4	
   22.7	
   23.4	
   22.7	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  


