Becker ACT Scores Up, While State Scores Go Down *August 26, 2015* 

Data released by ACT today shows that Becker students increased their ACT scores from 2014 to 2015 in all areas tested: English, Math, Reading, and Science. Becker School Superintendent Dr. Steve Malone stated, "We are proud of the entire Becker School District for increasing our ACT scores. I applaud the excellent work of our teachers, administrators, and support staff for increasing academic rigor so that our students will be successful after graduating from high school." The data compares students who graduated in 2014 to students who graduated in 2015.

	English		Mathematics		Reading		Science		Composite	
	Becker	MN	Becker	MN	Becker	MN	Becker	MN	Becker	MN
2014	21.4	22.1	22.6	23	22.6	23.1	22.7	22.9	22.5	22.9
2015	22.4	21.8	23.7	22.8	23.4	23	23.4	22.7	23.4	22.7